
Name:___________________________________________ MUSIC
**************************************************************************************************************************************

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS 2005 - 2007
Courses may be counted toward both Major and General Requirements.  However, no course may fulfill two categories of General Requirements.  (If you use any 
course for both Major and General Requirements, be sure to count the credits only ONCE toward the degree total.) All required courses must be completed with a 
grade of “C” or better.  

COURSES REQUIRED (minimum 45 credits) MINIMUM
CREDITS

COURSES COMPLETED
Subj.#: Course # 

COMPLETED
CREDITS SEM/YR

OFFICE
SENIOR
REVIEW

BASIC MUSICIANSHIP I, II, III, IV     2,2,2,2        700:161, 162, 205, 206                                          

MUSIC THEORY I, II       3,3               700:225-226                                                    

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN MUSIC I

HISTORY OF MUSIC I, II, III, IV

COUNTERPOINT I

MUSIC THEORY III

WORLD MUSIC

PERFORMANCE: 
RUTGERS CHOIR 701:140 or
MADRIGAL ENSEMBLE 701:347 or
PERFORMANCE  ENSEMBLE 701:348

       3         

  3,3,3,3     

       3        

       3        

       3        

       3        

            700:271                 

   700:291,292,293,294        

            700:321                 

            700:325                 

            700:413                 

             701:                     

        

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

             

             

             

             

             

             

PIANO I, II, III, IV and pass piano proficiency by
the end of junior year. Proficiency examination information 
located at: http://finearts.camden.rutgers.edu/music

RECOMMENDATIONS:

    1,1,1,1      701:161,162,261,262                                             

FOREIGN LANGUAGE (preferably German or Italian)        3/4                     :                                                            
  
   ATTENDANCE AT TEN COLLEGE RECITALS OR CONCERTS EACH ACADEMIC YEAR.

   MUSIC MAJORS ARE REQUIRED TO TAKE A COMPREHENSIVE EXAM IN MUSIC DURING THEIR SENIOR YEAR.  EXAM INFORMATION IS
   LOCATED AT http://finearts.camden.rutgers.edu/music

Minimum Total Credits          45                     Actual Credits Completed                 

ALL REQUIRED COURSES MUST BE COMPLETED WITH A GRADE OF “C” OR BETTER.

TOTAL DEGREE CREDITS REQUIRED :  120  TOTAL CREDITS COMPLETED:                  

SENIOR REVIEW APPROVAL BY FACULTY ADVISOR:                                                                       

DATE OF REVIEW:                                                                                                                             C=Complete

YOUR SIGNATURE & DATE:                                                                                                                                                    

2005-2007
      



Name:___________________________________________ MUSICAL THEATER
***************************************************************************************************************************************

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS 2005 - 2007
Courses may be counted toward both Major and General Requirements.  However, no course may fulfill two categories of General Requirements.  (If you use any course 
for both Major and General Requirements, be sure to count the credits only ONCE toward the degree total.) All required courses must be completed with a grade 
of “C” or better. 

COURSES REQUIRED

DANCE (a minimum of 12 credits from the following courses)

MINIMUM
CREDITS

COURSES COMPLETED
Subj.#: Course # 

COMPLETED
CREDITS SEM/YR

OFFICE
SENIOR
REVIEW

MODERN DANCE I, II

JAZZ  DANCE 

BALLET I, II

SPECIAL TOPICS IN DANCE

MUSIC AND THEATER

INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC THEORY 

BASIC MUSICIANSHIP I

      3, 3        

        3         

      3, 3       

        3         

        3        

        2        

        203:123 - 124             

              203:227               

        203:249 - 250             

             203:350                

             700:125                

             700:161                

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

             

             

             

             

             

             

INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC           3                     700:202                                                     

PIANO I, II  and pass keyboard proficiency test

VOICE PERFORMANCE STUDY I, II, III, IV, V

ACTING AND DIRECTING I

ACTING II

PERFORMANCE 

SPECIAL TOPICS IN THEATER ARTS

ENSEMBLE (a minimum of  9 credits from the following
courses)

RUTGERS CHOIR

MADRIGAL ENSEMBLE

PERFORMANCE ENSEMBLE

OPERA/MUSICAL THEATER

      1,1       

  1,1,1,1,1  

       3       

       3       

       3        

       3        

       3        

       3        

       3        

       3        

     701:161,162                  

701:169,170,269,270,369     

             965:271                

             965:371                

             965:301                

             965:357                

             701:140                 

             701:347                 

             701:348                 

             701:350                 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

Minimum Total Credits              48                     Actual Credits Completed                 

 ALL REQUIRED COURSES MUST BE COMPLETED WITH A GRADE OF “C” OR BETTER.

TOTAL DEGREE CREDITS REQUIRED :  120  TOTAL CREDITS COMPLETED:                  

SENIOR REVIEW APPROVAL BY FACULTY ADVISOR:                                                            

DATE OF REVIEW:                                                                                                                 C= Complete

YOUR SIGNATURE & DATE:                                                                                                                                 
               2005-2007
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