Name:	M	USIC		
MA.IO		EMENTS 2005 - 2007	*********	********
Courses may be counted toward both Major and General Requiren course for both Major and General Requirements, be sure to count grade of "C" or better.	nents. However, n	o course may fulfill two categorie		
COURSES REQUIRED (minimum 45 credits)	MINIMUM CREDITS	COURSES COMPLETED Subj.#: Course #	COMPLETED CREDITS SEM/YR	OFFICE SENIOR REVIEW
BASIC MUSICIANSHIP I, II, III, IV	2,2,2,2	700:161, 162, 205, 206		
MUSIC THEORY I, II	3,3	700:225-226		
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN MUSIC I	3	700:271		
HISTORY OF MUSIC I, II, III, IV	3,3,3,3	700:291,292,293,294		
COUNTERPOINT I	3	700:321		
MUSIC THEORY III	3	700:325		
WORLD MUSIC	3	700:413		
PERFORMANCE: RUTGERS CHOIR 701:140 or MADRIGAL ENSEMBLE 701:347 or PERFORMANCE ENSEMBLE 701:348	3	701:		
PIANO I, II, III, IV and pass piano proficiency by the end of junior year. Proficiency examination information located at: http://finearts.camden.rutgers.edu/music	1,1,1,1	701:161,162,261,262		
RECOMMENDATIONS:				
FOREIGN LANGUAGE (preferably German or Italian)	3/4	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
ATTENDANCE AT TEN COLLEGE RECITALS OR CONCE	RTS EACH ACAL	DEMIC YEAR.		
MUSIC MAJORS ARE REQUIRED TO TAKE A COMPREI LOCATED AT http://finearts.camden.rutgers.edu/music	HENSIVE EXAM	IN MUSIC DURING THEIR SE	NIOR YEAR. EXAM INF	ORMATION IS
Minimum Total Credi	its <u>45</u>	Actual Credits Completed_		
ALL REQUIRED COURSES MUST BE COMPLETED WITH	A GRADE OF "C	" OR BETTER.		
TOTAL DEGREE CREDITS REQUIRED : 120		TOTAL CRED	ITS COMPLETED: _	
SENIOR REVIEW APPROVAL BY FACULTY ADVISOR:				

DATE OF REVIEW:

YOUR SIGNATURE & DATE:

C=Complete

COURSES REQUIRED	MINIMUM CREDITS	COURSES COMPLETED Subj.#: Course #	COMPLETED CREDITS SEM/YR	OFFIC SENIO
<u>DANCE</u> (a minimum of 12 credits from the following courses)		<u></u>		REVIE
MODERN DANCE I, II	3, 3	203:123 - 124		
JAZZ DANCE	3	203:227		
BALLET I, II	3,3	203:249 - 250		
SPECIAL TOPICS IN DANCE	3	203:350		
MUSIC AND THEATER				
INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC THEORY	3	700:125		
BASIC MUSICIANSHIP I	2	700:161		
INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC	3	700:202		-
PIANO I, II and pass keyboard proficiency test	1,1	701:161,162		
VOICE PERFORMANCE STUDY I, II, III, IV, V	1,1,1,1,1	701:169,170,269,270,369		
ACTING AND DIRECTING I	3	965:271		
ACTING II	3	965:371		
PERFORMANCE	3	965:301		
SPECIAL TOPICS IN THEATER ARTS	3	965:357		
<b>ENSEMBLE</b> (a minimum of 9 credits from the following courses)				
RUTGERS CHOIR	3	701:140		
MADRIGAL ENSEMBLE	3	701:347		
PERFORMANCE ENSEMBLE	3	701:348		
OPERA/MUSICAL THEATER	3	701:350		
Minimum Total Credits	48	Actual Credits Completed		I
LL REQUIRED COURSES MUST BE COMPLETED WITH A G	RADE OF "C" O	OR BETTER.		
OTAL DEGREE CREDITS REQUIRED : 120			COMPLETED:	

2005-2007

**MUSICAL THEATER** 

-\*

YOUR SIGNATURE & DATE: \_\_\_\_\_